www.rayleigh.com 1Rayleigh Instruments Limited
Raytel House, Cutlers Road, South Woodham Ferrers, Chelmsford, Essex CM3 5WA. UK
Telephone : +44 (0) 1245 428500
Email : sales@rayleigh.com
E
&
O
E

02
20
41
Telephone : +44 (0) 1245 428500
Email : sales@rayleigh.com RI-ELR80 Series  |  Continued
www.rayleigh.com 4Rayleigh Instruments Limited
Raytel House, Cutlers Road, South Woodham Ferrers, Chelmsford, Essex CM3 5WA. UK
Conformity
Electromagnetic compatibility IEC/EN61326-1, IEC/EN55011 Class A, IEC/EN61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6, -8, -11
Accuracy and functionality IEC/EN60947-2, IEC/EN60755, IEC/EN62020
Safety IEC/EN61010, IEC/EN60947-1
Terminal Connections
Dimensions
Model Selection Table
Supply Certification Model
230Vac CE and RoHS RI-ELR80-230V
110Vac CE and RoHS RI-ELR80-110V
24Vdc CE and RoHS RI-ELR80-24VDC
CBCT Accessories
Inner Diameter Turns Ratio Nominal Current Model
35mm 1000:1 100A RI-CBCT35
70mm 1000:1 200A RI-CBCT70
120mm 1000:1 600A RI-CBCT120
210mm 1000:1 1600A RI-CBCT210
310mm 1000:1 2000A RI-CBCT310